
NalliKa pa 

SL No 

Assoate PloL 
SVM Monanpur 

1 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 
19 

20 

23 

Iapura (West) >, 

24 

FORM NUMBER 
6058481 

6080108 

6042576 
6041831 

6054084 

6052378 

6059219 
6066843 
6064525 

6084067 

6054535 
6075427 

6083851 

6066445 

6048510 

6047833 

6084672 

6045835 

6039233 
6042459 

6061414 

6024154 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MAHAVIDYALAYA MOHANPUR 

6063827 

6033183 

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION 

Waiting List of Education Major 

NAME OF THE 

APPLICANT 

SOURAV SAHA 
BIPLAB DEB 

ANKUR SAHA 
SANTANU DEBNATH 

RAJDEEP DEB 

SAGNIK ROY 
ANURAG GHOSH 

SAGARI MALAKAR DAS 

JHUMA DEBNATH 

ANISH ROY 

SONALI SHARMA 
LOKMAN HOSSEN 

AKTAR HOSSEN 

PURNIMA BANIK 

PAYAL SARKAR 

RIMA SAHA 
IAYAN BHATTACHARJE 

DEEP BANIK 

RAJARSHI DEB 

CATEGORY 

SONALI SENGUPTA 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 

ANURUP DASGUPTA 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 

REKHA CHAKRABORTY GENERAL 

GENERAL 

REKHA CHAKRABORTY GENERAL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 
HRIDAY CHAKRABORTY GENERAL 

GENERAL ASssiarl ProtesS 
SVM Mohanpur 
Tnpura (West) 

XII PASSING 

YEAR 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 
2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

XII 

MARKS 

XII MAXIMUM OBTAINE EDUCATION 
MARKS D MARKS 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

243 

238 

234 

240 

234 

231 

232 

232 

225 

230 

230 

230 

230 

236 

225 

225 

225 

226 
227 

230 

224 

224 

225 

230 

SVM Mohanpur 
Tripura (West) 

50 

53 

46 

50 

50 

49 

46 

51 

46 

46 

46 

46 

40 

46 

46 

46 

45 

44 

41 

46 

45 

44 

39 

INDEX 

48.16666667 

48 

47.83333333 

47.66666667 

47.33333333 

46.83333333 
46.83333333 
46.33333333 

46 

46 

46 

46 
46 

46 

45.16666667 
45.16666667 
45.16666667 
45.16666667 

45.16666667 
45.16666667 

45 

44.83333333 

44.83333333 
44.83333333 

46 
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25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

Trupura (Weet 

6048024 
6041967 
6039847 
6070202 
6083644 
6086962 

6074384 
6021120 
6027470 
6034188 
6060622 
6060220 
6042190 

6039665 
6065317 
6040180 

6084983 
6061187 
6085569 
6085618 
6058499 

6028764 
6060216 
6073209 

6068055 
6076814 
6034653 

6060146 
6083610 

6063728 
6049628 
6078419 

6069796 

6062428 

RAHUL GHOSH 
YASIN MIA 

SANDIPAN SAHA 
BISWAJIT DATTA 

SAYEL TANTI 
ALANGI MIA 

MISTU DEB 

AKASH DEB 
HRIDAY DEB 

TANIYA SAHA 

TUSHAR DEB 
CHAYAN BHOWMIK 

PINKI DAS 

PRITAM DAS 
RAHUL ROY 

KRIPESH SHARMA 
PRIYA GHOSH 

BISWAJIT DAS 
BISWAJIT DAS 

PALLAB SHYAM 
DIPJOY DATTA 

UTSAY ROY 

RANU DHAR 
SAJIB DAS 

PUJA MODAK 

HRABANTI SUTRADHA GENERAL 

TUSHAR SAHA 
BIJAY TANTI 

SUBRATA DEY 
SUDIP CHAKRABORTY 

UMA DEBNATH 

GENERAL 

BIPULROY 

GENERAL 

RAJARSHI DAS 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 

ANGITA CHAKRABORT GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 
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Mohanput 
Iripura (West) 

2024 
2024 

2024 

2024 
2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 
2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 
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500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

221 

220 

220 

222 

221 

218 

220 

218 

221 

213 

216 

218 

216 

218 

218 

216 
212 

216 

217 

217 

213 
256 

212 

211 
210 

210 

210 

250 

208 

249 

249 
207 

206 
208 

47 

46 

46 
40 

46 

44 

45 

42 

49 

46 

43 

44 

42 

42 

43 

46 

42 

40 

40 

43 

43 

42 
42 

42 

41 

0 

41 

0 

0 

41 

41 

39 

SVW iwoIianpur 
Topura (West) 

44.66666667 
44.33333333 
44.33333333 
44.33333333 

44.16666667 
44 

44 

43.83333333 
43.83333333 
43.66666667 
43.66666667 

43.5 

43.33333333 
43.33333333 
43.33333333 
43.16666667 

43 

43 

42.83333333 
42.83333333 
42.66666667 
42.66666667 

42.5 

42.16666667 
42 

42 

41.83333333 
41.66666667 

41.5 

41.5 

41.5 

41.33333333 
41.16666667 

41.16666667 
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73 
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76 

77 
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81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 
92 

6036237 
6047774 

6085160 

6065908 

6070284 

6042564 

6031058 
6033124 

6037191 

6027733 
6067751 

6036126 

6053600 
6052880 

6027785 
6073912 
6059818 
6029801 

6050425 
6027588 

6046272 
6022570 

6055647 
6074030 

6042493 

6044804 

6075937 

6085389 

6025814 
6037723 

6022818 

6087756 

6029375 
6087865 

SUCHITRA DATTA 
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BARSHA DAS 

LABANI MALAKAR 

MANDIRA SAHA 

PAYEL DEBNATH 

ABHIJIT PAUL 
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ANKITA SUTRADHAR 
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PAYEL DEBNATH 

SUPARNA DEBNATH 
PARAMITA DEBNATH 

AMIT GHOSH 
PAPIA GOPE 

SONIA DEBNATH 

ASHIM GHOSH 

PUJA DEB 

KALPANA DEBNATH 
JUMA SHIL 

ANESHA SARKAR 

SUBHRAJIT ADHIKARI 

ANKITA DEB 

GENERAL 

AMIT MALAKAR 

SANGITA SUTRADHAR 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 

SANGITA SUTRADHAR 

URMI GHOSH 
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RUPAK SARKAR 

CHIRANJIT DEBNATH 
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MOUMITA DEBNATH 
PAYEL DEBNATH 

IOYASREE RUDRA PAUI 

OBC 
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OBC 
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OBC 
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OBC 

OBC 
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OBC 

OBC 

OBC 
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2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 
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2024 
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Trpura (West) 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 
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2024 

2024 
2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 
500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

205 

200 

196 

194 

198 

245 

237 

285 

242 

231 
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236 
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236 
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230 

231 

231 

231 
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230 

229 

272 

272 

272 
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271 

226 

226 

270 

225 

227 

40 

40 

43 

43 

38 

43 

50 

41 

51 

53 

45 

43 

43 

0 

46 

45 

44 

44 

45 

41 

aincipal 

46 

43 

43 

0 

0 

45 

0 

44 

44 

44 

42 

Mohanpur 
Tripura (West) 

40.83333333 

40 

39.83333333 

39.5 

39.33333333 

48 

47.83333333 
47.5 

47.16666667 

47 

46.83333333 

46.83333333 

46.66666667 
46.5 

46.5 

46 

46 

45.83333333 

45.83333333 
45.66666667 
45.66666667 

45.5 

45.5 

45.33333333 

45.33333333 

45.33333333 

45.33333333 
45.16666667 

45.16666667 

45 

45 

45 

44.83333333 
44.83333333 



93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 
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6074891 

6031986 
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6054701 
6042363 

6069093 
6033159 
6022015 

6067206 

6070360 
6053485 
6057557 

6057503 
6066161 
6048381 

6033469 

6060642 

6034365 
6050792 
6051896 

6038690 
6070117 

6055760 

6074131 
6036437 

6054651 
6067184 

MANISHA DEBNATH 

6032901 
6087963 

6052706 

6046956 

ABHINASH BIN 

6072276 

ABHINASH BIN 

ABHJIT ACHARJEE 

6032516 

CHAMPA SAHA 
JAYA SHIL 

DIYA KARMAKAR 

ANTARA BIN 
GOPA SHIL 

SUBHANKAR GHOSH 
AJOY ACHARJEE 

RAHUL DEBNATH 
PRITI DEBNATH 
PRITI DEBNATH 
RIYA GHOSH 

ANAMIKA GHOSH 
ANITA DEBNATH 

SAYAN SHIL 

ANAMIKA DEBNATH 
DEEP DATTA 

TRIPESH SARKAR 
RANJANA SUTRADHAR 

ANUJIT DEBNATH 

SUJATA SINGHA 
ANAMIKA DEBNATH 
SOURAV ACHARJEE 
RANJAN DEBNATH 

GOBINDA TANTI 

PURNIMA PAIK 

ARPITA DEBNATH 

ANESH SUTRADHAR 

PUJA ACHARJEE 

OBC 

UJJAL DEBNATH 

RAHUL DATTA 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 
OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 
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OBC 

OBC 

OBC 
OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 
OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

Rn Professot 

Mohanpur 

Tripura (Wes) 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 
2024 

2024 

2024 
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500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 
S00 

500 

S00 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

S00 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

224 

224 

268 

224 

224 

220 

220 

220 

218 

220 

217 

219 

215 

215 

214 

214 

214 

215 

213 

211 

210 

210 

250 

208 

209 

207 

202 

205 

246 

246 

205 

205 

242 

241 

rincipal 

44 

44 

43 

42 

SVN Mohanpus 
ripura (West) 

45 

44 

44 

45 

43 

44 

42 

43 

43 

43 

43 

43 

42 
43 

43 

42 

41 

41 

40 

41 

45 

41 

0 

40 

38 

44.66666667 

44.66666667 

44.66666667 

44.5 

44.33333333 
44.16666667 

44 

44 

43.83333333 
43.83333333 

43.5 

43.5 

43 

43 

42.83333333 
42.83333333 
42.83333333 
42.83333333 
42.66666667 
42.33333333 

42 

41.83333333 
41.66666667 

41.5 

41.5 

41.33333333 
41.16666667 

41 

41 

41 

40.83333333 
40.5 

40.33333333 
40.16666667 
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144 

145 

146 
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149 

150 

151 
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153 

154 

155 

156 

157 
Assoe PrCIeSSC 158 

SVM Monanpur 159 
Trioura (West) 

160 

6070078 
6076035 
6027990 

6029929 

6052201 
6086708 

6060233 

6050570 

6063872 

6073350 

6051601 

6063967 

6054270 
6032228 
6032166 

6047115 

6059707 

6047853 

6078267 

6053638 

6044808 
6064611 
6077013 

6061244 

6044836 

6080953 

SUPARNA DEBNATH 

6077904 
6064290 

DIPPANCHA BARDHAN 

6048211 

6070685 

6046464 

6048232 

RABIN DEB 

6065598 

6066493 

ANISA DEBNATH 

PRITAM BARDHAN 

PIYAL DEB 
PRIYA PAUL 

SANTADIP DAS 

RAHUL SARKAR 
RANA SARKAR 

SANIA SARKAR 
HEMANTA BARMAN 

SIMA BISWAS 

ASHITA DAS 

ASHITA DAS 

JOYANTA SARKAR 
UDAY BISWAS 

PRIYANKA BARMAN 
SUPRABHA DAS 

JAYASHREE DAS 
AKASH DAS 

PRITAM MANDAL 
ROHIT DAS 

BIKRAM SARKAR 
AALOK DAS 

RUPAK BISWAS 
CHANDRAJIT DAS 
BIPLAB RABI DAS 

SOMA DAS 

GOURI NAMA 

KARAN SARKAR 

DIAPK SARKAR 

RIYA SARKAR 

SNEHA DAS 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

Mohanpur 
Tipura (West) 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

stant Professor 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

198 

198 

195 

234 

233 

219 

165 

220 

218 

220 

262 

218 

219 

218 

218 
215 

215 
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215 

216 

214 

257 

213 

213 

213 

211 

212 

211 

211 

210 

212 

213 

209 
205 

40 

40 

39 

33 

43 

44 

42 

43 

42 

42 

42 
44 

44 

43 

43 

42 

43 

0 

43 

43 

42 

43 

42 

42 

42 

42 

40 

39 

42 

45 

iMohanpur 
Tripura (West) 

39.66666667 

39.66666667 

39 

39 

38.83333333 

36.5 

33 

43.83333333 

43.66666667 

43.66666667 

43.66666667 

43.5 

43.5 

43.33333333 

43.33333333 
43.16666667 

43.16666667 

43.16666667 
43 

43 

42.83333333 
42.83333333 

42.66666667 

42.66666667 
42.5 

42.33333333 
42.33333333 

42.16666667 
42.16666667 

42 

42 

42 

41.83333333 

41.66666667 
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165 

166 

167 

168 

169 

170 

171 

172 

173 

174 

175 

6026442 
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6062144 
6048053 
6070166 

6031331 

6070587 

6049405 

6053907 

6076071 

6028984 

6043217 

6053398 

6055525 

6029931 

SAYAN DAS 

PRASENJIT NAMA 
PAYEL DAS 

SUBHASH DAS 
SANGITA NAMA 
SUDIP BISWAS 

PAYEL DAS 
BIPLAB DAS 

SRITI MALAKAR 

BISWAJIT GOUR 

DEEPTANU SARKAR 

Assoiate Professor 

SVM Mohanpur 
Tripura (West) 

SAGAR DAS 

ANIMA DAS 

SIMA BISWAS 
SOURAB SARKAR 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

Assistant Professor 

SVM Mohanpur 
ipura (West) 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

S00 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

208 

205 

206 

247 

245 

245 

203 

202 

200 

199 

237 

188 

224 

223 

189 

42 

42 

41 

0 

41 

39 

40 

39 

37 

Pringar' 
wVih Mohanpur 

Tripura (West) 

41.66666667 

41.16666667 

41.16666667 

41.16666667 

40.83333333 

40.83333333 

40.66666667 

40.16666667 

40 

39.66666667 

39.5 

37.5 

37.33333333 

37.16666667 

31.5 
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